TP-Link’s JetStream L2/L2+ managed switches provide high performance, powerful L2 and L2+ features like
static routing, enterprise-level QoS, advanced security strategies and a bundle of ISP features. The IP-MAC-Port
Binding (IMPB) and Access Control List (ACL) functions protect against broadcast storm, ARP and Denial-of-
Service (DoS) attacks, etc. Quality of Service (QoS, L2 to L4) provides enhanced tra昀케c management capabilities
to move your data smoother and faster. The OAM and DDM functions help facilitate network management.
Moreover, the easy-to-use web management interfaces, along with CLI, SNMP and Dual Image mean faster
setup and con昀椀guration with less downtime. TP-Link JetStream L2/L2+ managed Switches provide a reliable,
secure solution for enterprise, campus and ISP networks.

• Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
• Support TP-Link Private MIB
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
TL-SG3428 V2.20 JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots
TL-SG3428MP V6 JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+
TL-SG3452 JetStream 48-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots
TL-SG3452P V3.20 JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+
TL-SG3210 V3 JetStream 8-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP Slots
SFP Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable
MC200CM Gigabit multi-mode SC SFP Transceiver, up to 550 m, chassis mountable
MC200L Gigabit SFP slot supporting mini-GBIC modules, chassis mountable
TL-MC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK MC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable
RJ45 SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module
TL-SM5310-T 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
TL-FC111A-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
TL-FC111B-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,  chassis mountable